h
Renthal
Applications 2007
HOW TO ORDER HANDLEBARS
Select part number from application tables and then add two-letter colour codes for required colour.
Example: 971-02-SI
971 Designates the handlebar bend
2 Designates t the handlebar (i.e. 2004-2007 CR Honda)
SI Designates silver colour
Colour Codes
BU Blue
BK Black
GO Gold
GR Grey
OR Orange
RD Red
SB Silver/Blue
SG Silver/Gold
SI Silver
SR Silver/Red
SY Silver/Grey
TT Tanium
TG Tanium (Twinwalls)
Not all colours are available in every part number. Please check when ordering
twinwall
Model Handlebar Dimensions
 Part No A B C D E
David Knight 996-01 805 93 50 205 55
Factory KTM Racer 994-01 808 95 70 190 38
Honda High 918-01 795 95 70 205 62
Honda mx 997-01 802 99 65 200 54
James Stewart 996-01 805 93 50 205 55
Jeff Emig 996-01 805 93 50 205 55
Jeremy McGrath 999-01 805 83 40 205 55
Kawasaki mx 997-01 802 99 65 200 54
Kevin Windham 998-01 803 92 56 210 57
RC HIGH 922-01 802 119 80 200 54
RC 997-01 802 99 65 200 54
Supermoto Racer 997-01 802 99 65 200 54
Supermoto Street 998-01 803 92 56 210 57
Yamaha YZ 250F/450F 2006 921-01 811 85 47 185 36
fatbar
Model Handlebar Dimensions
 Part No A B C D E
CR High/ATV 605-01 795 95 70 205 62
Enduro 745-01 780 99 65 200 54
Honda mx 604-01 802 99 65 200 54
Kawasaki mx 604-01 802 99 65 200 54
KFX 450R 2008 814-01 769 96 64 120 72
KTM LC4 2002 617-01 808 105 60 178 80
KTM Low 686-01 811 85 47 185 36
KTM SX/MX 2004-2007 608-01 808 95 70 190 38
MC 603-01 803 92 56 210 57
Mini mx 671-01 740 118 83 175 42
Motocross Low 672-01 796 80 55 210 57
RC 604-01 802 99 65 200 54
RC High 609-01 802 119 80 200 54
RM125/250/450F 2006-2007 672-01 796 80 55 210 57
Street Fighter 814-01 769 96 64 120 72
Supermoto Racer 604-01 802 99 65 200 54
Yamaha YZ125-450F 2007 602-01 795 90 65 205 62
7/8bar
7/8 Motocross & Enduro
Model Handlebar Dimensions
 Part No A B C D E
GENERIC
4.0 IN MOTOCROSS   701-01 790 82 60 200 73
4.5 IN MOTOCROSS 664-04 785 77 62 205 73
5.0 IN MOTOCROSS 693-01 790 101 71 195 73
5.5 IN MOTOCROSS 764-01 807 110 80 205 67
6.0 IN MOTOCROSS 666-02 840 118 85 205 78
6.5 IN MOTOCROSS 613-01 830 130 95 210 75
ENDURO HIGH 613-01 830 130 95 210 75
ENDURO LOW 701-01 790 82 60 200 73